THD General Election May 1, 2021
April 22, 2021 Early Voting Roster

VOTER_NAME

Horton, Dianne Rebecca
Knight, Betty Jean
Knigh, Wilbur Ray
Allison, Andrea Sue
Allson, William D.
Skinner, Marsha Ann
Skinner, Dennis Paul
Carter, Barbara L.

Dye, Judy Ann

Smith, James Otis
Monks, Wyma Nell
Monks, James

Wiloson, Mary Louise
Tuner, Clayton Guy
Harwell, Nanette llene
Scarborough, Marion Kenneth
Prasil, Kittrin

Twitty, Douglas Alan
Twitty, Darlene
Nickleberry, Chris Demond
Rhea, Meagan Lynn
Strader, Leah Pauline
Straden, Michael

ID_VOTER

1000985435
1000988907
1000988911
1023253348
1000965138
1000986769
1000986805
1022177200
1213492014
1136833565
1000989393
1001888988
1000967575
1175386458
1000990115
1087047351
1000963757
1000986247
1000986234
1010230723
1164394895
1011680597
2129145408

VOTING_METHOD
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person
In Person

PRECINCT
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General



