## THD General Election May 1, 2021 April 22, 2021 Early Voting Roster

ID_VOTER	VOTING_METHOD	PRECINCT
1000985435	In Person	General
1000988907	In Person	General
1000988911	In Person	General
1023253348	In Person	General
1000965138	In Person	General
1000986769	In Person	General
1000986805	In Person	General
1022177200	In Person	General
1213492014	In Person	General
1136833565	In Person	General
1000989393	In Person	General
1001888988	In Person	General
1000967575	In Person	General
1175386458	In Person	General
1000990115	In Person	General
1087047351	In Person	General
1000963757	In Person	General
1000986247	In Person	General
1000986234	In Person	General
1010230723	In Person	General
1164394895	In Person	General
1011680597	In Person	General
2129145408	In Person	General
	1000985435 1000988907 1000988911 1023253348 1000965138 1000986769 1000986805 1022177200 1213492014 1136833565 1000989393 1001888988 1000967575 1175386458 1000990115 1087047351 1087047351 1000986234 1010230723 1164394895 1011680597	ID_VOTER